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your Wieland team

Main Point of Contact 

Stan Schneider 

269-469-1220

sschneider@wielandhealthcare.com

Service & Acquisition 

Lisa Meyer 

269-469-1203

lmeyer@wielandhealthcare.com

Northern California

Karen Gish

916-799-8927

kgish@wielandhealthcare.com

Los Angeles and surrounding

Debbie Soldo

562-283-5720

dsoldo@wielandhealthcare.com

San Diego and surrounding

John Soldo

714-765-9026

jsoldo@wielandhealthcare.com

Colorado 

Jerry Martin 

719-638-6000

jmartin@wielandhealthcare.com

Georgia

Brent Jackson

770-810-5970

bjackson@wielandhealthcare.com

Mid-Atlantic

Chuck Beavan

410-465-1240

cbeavan@wielandhealthcare.com

wielandhealthcare.com



